
                           HEMINGFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS - 2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL - VARSITY

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SCORES

Friday, August 26 South Loup (Arnold-Callaway) Hemingford 2:30 PM (30 - 35) Loss  (0-1)

Friday, September 2 At Crawford Crawford 7PM (42 - 24) Win (1-1)

Friday, September 9 Ainsworth Hemingford 5PM (48 - 18) Win (2-1)

Friday, September 16 At Overton Overton 6PM (CT) (36-8) Win (3-1)

Friday, September 23 Perkins County Hemingford 7PM (18-68) Loss (3-2)

Friday, September 30 At Sutherland Sutherland 7PM (CT)

Thursday, October 6 Morrill Hemingford 7PM Homecoming

Friday, October 14 Open Date Open Open Open

Friday, October 21 Dundy County/Stratton TBA 7PM

Thursday, October 27 1st Round of State Play-Offs (32) TBA TBA

Wednesday, November 2 2nd  Round of State Play-Offs (16) TBA TBA

Tuesday, November 8 Quarter Final Round of State (8) TBA TBA

Monday, November 14 Semi Final Round of State (4) TBA TBA

Monday, November 21 Class D1 State Championship (2) Memorial Stadium

HIGH SCHOOL - JUNIOR VARSITY

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SCORES

Tuesday, September 6 Gordon - Rushville Hemingford 6PM (22-34) Loss (0-1)

Monday,September 12 Crawford Hemingford 6PM (30-0) Win (1-1)

Monday, September 19 At Morrill Morrill 6PM (16-0) Win (2-1)

Monday, September 26 Bridgeport Hemingford 6PM

Monday, October 3 At Garden County Oshkosh 5:30 PM

JUNIOR HIGH

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SCORES

Thursday, September 15 At Gordon-Rushville Rushville 5PM (28-34) Loss in Overtime (0-1)

Monday, September 19 At Morrill Morrill 4:30 PM (28-6) Win (1-1)

Thursday, September 22 Hay Springs Hemingford 5PM (8-42) Loss (1-2)

Tuesday, September 27 At Garden County Oshkosh 5PM

Thursday, September 29 Crawford Hemingford 5PM

Tuesday, October 4 Kimball Hemingford 5PM


